

Before : Shri D.V. Sawant
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 24th August, 2016

FOR WRITTEN STATEMENT :

3	S/347/2016)	Mr. N. Almeida i/b. Armaity
	with)	Khushrushahi, Advocate for Plaintiffs.
	NMS/1489/2016)	
	S/347/2016)	Mr. Rohan Surve i/b. Madhav Jamdar,
	with)	Advocate for Defendant Nos. 2 to 4.
	LPETN/31/2016)	
	SL/99/2016)	Mr. Kapil Gor, Advocate for Defendant
	with)	No. 5.
	LPETN/32/2016)	
	SL/99/2016)	PC. : By consent of Advocate for Plaintiffs,
)	Advocates for Defendant Nos. 2 to 5
)	apply time to file written statement
)	though written statement is ready since
)	matter is referred for mediation. In
)	view thereof, adjourned till 13.10.2016.

Date : 24.08.2016

Prothonotary & Senior Master.